JULY
7/29

AUGUST

8/1
8/18

8/25

8/29

SEPTEMBER

9/5

9/12
*9/20
9/29-9/30

OCTOBER

*10/11
10/27

10/28-29

10/31-11/4

NOVEMBER

111
11/3

11/5

11/6
*11/10
11/23

11/24-28

DECEMBER

12/15
12/16

12/19-1/1

JANUARY

1/2
1/8-12
117
1/16-20
118

LCCA Calendar

School Year 2022-2023

Preseason meeting for all fall
athletes and parents (6:30 pm)

Fall sports practices begin
School Orientation

for all parents (7:00 pm)
Red & Gold Day

(Required for 9t-12 graders)
First day of school

Labor Day (NO SCHOOL)
First Booster Club meeting
School picture day
Teachers’ Convention
(NO SCHOOL)

School picture re-takes
Preseason meeting for all winter
athletes and parents (6:30 pm)
BCSO State Soccer and
Volleyball Tournament
Basketball/Cheer Camp

End of first quarter
Parent/Teacher Fellowship
(7:00 pm)

BCSO All Star Soccer/Volleyball
Game (TBD)

Daylight Savings Time ends
Winter sports pictures

Early dismissal

(12:20 for elementary and
12:35 for JH/HS)
Thanksgiving Break

(NO SCHOOL)

LCCA Christmas Program
Early dismissal

(12:20 for elementary and
12:35 for JH/HS)
Christmas Break

(NO SCHOOL)

School resumes

JH/HS semester exams

End of first semester

LCCA Spirit Week
Parent/Teacher Fellowship
(7:00 pm)

FEBRUARY
2/3

2/8

2/17-18

2/20
2/21

2/27

MARCH
3/2-3

3/12
3/14
3/18

3/24
3/30

APRIL
4/4

4/5-9
4/11-12

4/21-28
4/21,4/24-28

MAY

5/5
5/09
5/11-13
5/19
5/25
5/29
5/25-31
5/31
5/31

June
6/3

*Tentative

Grandparents’ Day Program
Science Fair

BCSO State Basketball
Tournament

Presidents’ Day (NO SCHOOL)
BCSO Debate Tournament
(Lima)

BCSO National Bible Quizzing
Competition

JH/SH BCSO Fine Arts
Competition (No school for K5-
6h)

Daylight Savings Time begins
Pi Day

BCSO All Star Basketball
Tournament

End of third quarter
Parent/Teacher Fellowship
(7:00 pm)

Early dismissal

(12:20 for elementary and
12:35 for JH/HS)

Easter Break (NO SCHOOL)
AACS Fine Arts National
Competition (in NC)

Senior Trip

Standardized testing

(CogAT & lowa Assessments)

Athletic Awards Ceremony
Work-a-thon

High School Play

JR/SR Banquet

Kindergarten Graduation
Memorial Day (NO SCHOOL)
JH/HS Final Exams

Last Day of school

Academic Awards Presentation

Senior Graduation (3:00 pm)



