

LCCA Calendar

School Year 2022-2023

JULY		FEBRUARY	
7/29	Preseason meeting for all fall	2/3	Grandparents' Day Program
	athletes and parents (6:30 pm)	2/8	Science Fair
	aunotos ana paromo (o.oo pin)		
ALICHET		2/17-18	BCSO State Basketball
AUGUST			Tournament
8/1	Fall sports practices begin	2/20	Presidents' Day (NO SCHOOL
8/18	School Orientation	2/21	BCSO Debate Tournament
	for all parents (7:00 pm)		(Lima)
8/25	Red & Gold Day	2/27	BCSO National Bible Quizzing
	(Required for 9 th -12 th graders)	_,_,	Competition
8/29	First day of school		Competition
0/23	r list day of solloof	MARCH	
SEPTEMBER		3/2-3	JH/SH BCSO Fine Arts
		3/2-3	Competition (No school for K5-
9/5	Labor Day (NO SCHOOL)		
9/12	First Booster Club meeting		6 th)
*9/20	School picture day	3/12	Daylight Savings Time begins
9/29-9/30	Teachers' Convention	3/14	Pi Day
	(NO SCHOOL)	3/18	BCSO All Star Basketball
	(110 0011002)		Tournament
OCTOBER		3/24	End of third quarter
*10/11	Cabaal nietura ra takaa	3/30	Parent/Teacher Fellowship
	School picture re-takes	3/30	
10/27	Preseason meeting for all winter		(7:00 pm)
	athletes and parents (6:30 pm)	APRIL	
10/28-29	BCSO State Soccer and		
	Volleyball Tournament	4/4	Early dismissal
10/31-11/4	Basketball/Cheer Camp		(12:20 for elementary and
	•		12:35 for JH/HS)
NOVEMBER		4/5-9	Easter Break (NO SCHOOL)
		4/11-12	AACS Fine Arts National
11/1	End of first quarter	4/11-12	
11/3	Parent/Teacher Fellowship	4/04-00	Competition (in NC)
	(7:00 pm)	4/21-28	Senior Trip
11/5	BCSO All Star Soccer/Volleyball	4/21,4/24-28	Standardized testing
	Game (TBD)		(CogAT & Iowa Assessments)
11/6	Daylight Savings Time ends	MAY	
*11/10	Winter sports pictures	5/5	Athletic Awards Ceremony
		5/09	Work-a-thon
11/23	Early dismissal		
	(12:20 for elementary and	5/11-13	High School Play
	12:35 for JH/HS)	5/19	JR/SR Banquet
11/24-28	Thanksgiving Break	5/25	Kindergarten Graduation
	(NO SCHOOL)	5/29	Memorial Day (NO SCHOOL)
	,	5/25-31	JH/HS Final Exams
DECEMBER		5/31	Last Day of school
12/15	LCCA Christmas Program	5/31	Academic Awards Presentation
12/16	Early dismissal	0/01	/ todderille / twards / resemble
12/10		luma.	
	(12:20 for elementary and	June	
	12:35 for JH/HS)	6/3	Senior Graduation (3:00 pm)
12/19-1/1	Christmas Break		
	(NO SCHOOL)		
JANUARY			
	School regumes		
1/2	School resumes		
1/8-12	JH/HS semester exams		
	End of first semester		
	Zild di mot demoster		
1/17 1/16-20	LCCA Spirit Week		